Total Monthly Gross Rent
Total Annual Gross Rent

Residential Units

Total Monthly Residential Rent
Total Annual Residential Rent

Tenant Name

Sandro's

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus
& Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services of New York, Inc. © 2017  Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

15

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS | 306 East 81st Street

INCOME & EXPENSES OPERATING DATA

FINANCING

Please note that rates and terms are subject to market fluctuations.
For updated financing information, please contact:

Kyle Young
Marcus & Millichap Capital Corporation
(212) 430-5217

Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit
Income
GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $241,200 $80,400 $264,000 $88,000
Other Income $0 $0 $0 $0
Vacancy (1.5%) Deductions $3,618 $1,206 $3,960 $1,320
EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $237,582 $79,194 $260,040 $86,680

Expenses
Real Estate Taxes $19,969 $6,656 $20,120 $6,707
Insurance $6,500 $2,167 $6,500 $2,167
Water & Sewer $6,000 $2,000 $6,000 $2,000
Gas / Electric $8,200 $2,733 $8,200 $2,733
Repairs & Maintenance $2,000 $667 $2,000 $667
General & Administrative $500 $167 $500 $167
Reserves & Replacements $600 $200 $600 $200
Legal $1,000 $333 $1,000 $333
Supplies $500 $167 $500 $167
TOTAL EXPENSES $45,269 $15,090 $45,420 $15,140
   Expenses per SF $12.84 $12.89
   % of EGI 19.05% 17.47%

NET OPERATING INCOME $192,313 $64,104 $214,620 $71,540

Income Current Pro Forma
Gross Potential Rent $241,200 $264,000
Vacancy (1.5%) Deductions $3,618 $3,960
Effective Gross Income $237,582 $260,040
Less: Expenses $45,269 $45,420
Net Operating Income $192,313 $214,620
Net Cash Flow Before Debt Service $192,313 $214,620
Debt Service $120,119 $131,838
Debt Coverage Ratio 1.60 1.63
Net Cash Flow After Debt Service $72,194 $82,782
Principal Reduction $34,941 $38,349
Total Return $107,135 $121,132